
 

Page 1 of 2 
 

9th April 2024 

 

Jack & Jill Nursery School 

Schedule of Fees 2024-2025                                                                                                                                
 
 

Registration Fee 

Payable on registration and non-refundable £50 

Acceptance Deposit  

Payable by the parents of each pupil on acceptance of a place in Nursery. 
Deposit credited against fees for the term the child becomes eligible for 
Early Education Entitlements (EEE). 
 

£250 

 
 

 

Please see the Family of School’s Terms & Conditions and Early Education Entitlements (EEE) Policy for 
information on how and when the Acceptance Deposit may be refunded. 
 
 

 

 

 
Fees 

(prior to and if not eligible for EEE funding) 
 

 Term Time  
(during published 33 school term 

weeks) 

Term Time Plus 
(during additional designated 5 weeks) 

Session options Cost Per 
Session 

Cost Per Week Cost Per 
Session 

Cost Per Week 

3 Mornings* (08:45-12:00) £53.10 £159.30 £34.15 £102.45 

4 Mornings £212.40 £136.60 

5 Mornings** £265.50 £170.75 

3 Full Days (08:45-15:00) £88.00 £252.00 £65.70 £197.10 

4 Full Days £336.00 £262.80 

5 Full Days £420.00 £328.50 

 
* Minimum per week at two years of age.         ** Minimum options per week from term after three years of age. 
 

 
Additional Services:  

Invoiced in advance other than when booked as an ad hoc booking on the Famly app. 
 

Hot Lunches 
Breakfast Club 

After School Club 
 

• £5.50 per day. 

• £5.50 per morning including snack or use of the morning minibus service. 

• £15 per evening including snack and use of the evening minibus service. 

Minibus 
 

• Morning & evening use to and from school included in charges above.  

• All inter- school minibus transfers provided free of charge. 
 

Holiday Club 
 

• Main Session: (08:45-15:00): £65.70 per day. 

• Breakfast Club: (07:45-08:45): £5.50 including a snack. 

• After School Club (15.00-18:00): £15 including a snack. 
 

Ad-Hoc Term Time 
Session (availability 

permitting) 
 

• Nursery Morning Session: (08:45-12:00): £70 per session 

• Nursery Afternoon Session: (12:00-15:00):  £55 per session 

• Breakfast Club and/or use of morning minibus: £6 per morning. 

• After School Club and/or use of the afternoon minibus service: £16 per evening. 
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Early Education Entitlement (EEE) Funded Periods 
 

 
Costs for chargeable sessions during the EEE Funding Periods - Two Year Olds 

 

 Term Time  
(during published 33 school term 

weeks) 

Term Time Plus 
(during additional designated 5 weeks) 

Applicable to those with 15 hours 
funding 

Applicable to those with 15 hours 
funding 

Session options Cost Per Session 
 

Cost Per Session 
 

Mornings £36.66 £17.71 

Full Days £67.45 £45.15 
 

Costs for chargeable sessions during the EEE Funded Periods - Three and Four Year Olds 
 

Term Time  
(during published 33 school term weeks) 

 Applicable to those with 15 hours 
funding 

Applicable to those with 30 hours funding 

Session options Cost Per Session Cost Per Week Cost Per Session Cost Per Week 

5 Mornings** £36.66 £183.30 N/A N/A 

3 Full days** £60.60 £181.80 N/A N/A 

4 Full days £67.45 £269.80 N/A N/A 

5 Full days £71.56 £357.80 £55.12 £275.60 

 

Term Time Plus - Three and Four Year Olds 
(during additional designated 5 weeks) 

 Applicable to those with 15 hours 
funding 

Applicable to those with 30 hours funding 

Session options Cost Per Session Cost Per Week Cost Per Session Cost Per Week 

5 Mornings** £17.71 £88.55 N/A N/A 

3 Full days** £38.30 £114.90 N/A N/A 

4 Full days £45.15 £180.60 N/A N/A 

5 Full days £49.26 £246.30 £32.82 £164.10 
 

For more Information on Early Education Funded models at Jack and Jill School please see the Early Education Entitlement 

(EEE) Policy on the Family of School’s website: Early-Education-Entitlement-Policy.pdf (jackandjillschool.org.uk). 
 
Jack and Jill School’s Term Dates can be found on the Family of School’s website. 
 
Please see the Family of School’s Terms and Conditions for further information about the payment of Fees, including 
extras. These are available on request from the School Office (telephone 0333 344 4630). 
 
Sibling discount – 10% discount applied to fees for younger sibling/s when more than one child per family attends the Jack & 
Jill Family of Schools on a full-time basis. 
 
No charges made for days missed due to mid-week start, end of term and scheduled bank holidays.  
 
The fees will include: all stationery, books, writing materials, art and educational resources but exclude: the cost of 
lunches, educational visits, costumes for school productions, nappies and school photographs.  
 
Fees are invoiced half termly in advance and may be paid using the Government's tax-free childcare scheme. 
 
Monthly payment of fees can be arranged. We are also pleased to assist with fee calculations for the various attendance 
plans. 

https://jackandjillschool.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/Early-Education-Entitlement-Policy.pdf

